Order Online
Over 100,000 Products Available!
omega.com®
G-6To download information and to order Water and Soil
Instrumentation products online, visit omega.com
Chlorine Analyzer
CLH-1740
U  Read Total Chlorine from 0.01 to 10.00 ppm

Comes complete with 100 reagent tablets, chlorine module, four 1.55V batteries,
tablet crusher, one sample cup with cap, and operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: CLH-1740, chlorine analyzer.
 To Order
 Model No. Description
 CLH-1740 Chlorine analyzer
 CLE-1732 Chlorine module 0.01 to 10.00 ppm/ ±10% of reading
 PHE-1733 pH module
 ORE-1742 ORP module
 CLH-1746 Optional weighted stand and 5 sample cups
 CLH-7044J Chlorine reagent refill pack (100 tablets)
 CLH-7045 24 pack of sample cups
 PH-BATT-3 1.55V replacement battery (4 required)
CLH-1740 comes
complete with
100 reagent tablets,
CLE-1732 chlorine
module, tablet
crusher, one